
Mountain Regional Water Special Service District Administrative Control Board

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM
EXPIRES

# of Terms 1st Appointed Reappointed

Michael Kobe mike.kobe@mtregional.org 2026 3 1/14/15 1/25/23

Joel Fine joel.fine@mtregional.org 2028 2 1/13/21 2/19/25

Ian Schofield,
Vice Chair

ian.schofield@mtregional.org 2028 3 2/01/17 2/19/25

Cory Shorkey cjshorke@mtregional.org 2026 2 11/15/17 1/25/23

Karin Wilson, Chair karin.w@mtregional.org 2025 1 1/5/22

Steve Anderson
Chief Financial Officer

steve@mtregional.org Staff

Lisa Hoffman, Asst. Gen. 
Manager

lhoffman@mtregional.org Staff

Andy Garland General 
Manager

agarland@mtnregional.org Staff

Terms Expire on December 31st

4-year terms - Not serving more than 3 consecutive terms

Last updated 4/22/25
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